10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Accounting Staff

Program Director

Lifeguard

Swim Team Manager

Custodian

Lifeguard

Coach

Camp Manager

Coach

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Supervisor

Office Manager

Coach

Supervisor

Lifeguard

Supervisor

Other Positions Held Special District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Lifeguard

Administration

Custodian

Lifeguard

Swim Team

Administration

Swim Team

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Swim Camp

Administration

Swim Team

Swim Camp

Lifeguard

Swim Camp

Total Wages
$110,493

$70,912

$61,908

$24,029

$15,953

$15.814

$10,459

$8,740

$8,453

$6,639

$6,474

$5,685

$5,530

$5,465

$5,171

$4,786

$4,617

$4,368



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Coach

Lifeguard

Lifeguard Manager

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Swim Instructor

Supervisor

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Coach

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Board Member

Lifeguard

Scheduler

Lifeguard

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Swim Team

Lifeguard

Administration

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Swim Lesson

Swim Camp

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Swim Team

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Board

Lifeguard

Administration

Lifeguard

$4,365

$4,058

$3,078

$2,767

$2,694

$2,572

$2,565

$2,361

$1,956

$1,780

$1,731

$1,541

$1,421

$1,303

$1,300

$1,267

$1,170

$1,116



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Board Member

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Swim Lesson Manager

Lifeguard

Board Member

Lifeguard

Swim Instructor

Swim Instructor

Swim Instructor

Lifeguard

Supervisor

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Board

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Administration

Lifeguard

Board

Lifeguard

Swim Lesson

Swim Lesson

Swim Lesson

Lifeguard

Swim Camp

Board

Board

Board

Board

$1,102

$1,000

$950

$857

$630

$463

$300

$250

$210

$157

$157

$140

$132

$122

$100

$100

$100

$100



55.

56.

57.

58.

Swim Instructor

Swim Instructor

Lifeguard

Coach

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Swim Lesson

Swim Lesson

Lifeguard

Swim Team

$70

$52

$42

$17



