	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$110,493
2.	Accounting Staff		Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$70,912
3.	Program Director		Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$61,908
4.	Lifeguard		Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Lifeguard	\$24,029
5.	Swim Team Manager		Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$15,953
6.	Custodian		Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Custodian	\$15,814
7.	Lifeguard		Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Lifeguard	\$10,459
8.	Coach		Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Swim Team	\$8,740
9.	Camp Manager		Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$8,453
10.	Coach		Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Swim Team	\$6,639
11.	Lifeguard		Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Lifeguard	\$6,474
12.	Lifeguard		Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Lifeguard	\$5,685
13.	Supervisor		Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Swim Camp	\$5,530
14.	Office Manager		Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$5,465
15.	Coach		Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Swim Team	\$5,171
16.	Supervisor		Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Swim Camp	\$4,786
17.	Lifeguard		Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Lifeguard	\$4,617
18.	Supervisor		Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Swim Camp	\$4,368

19.	Coach	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Swim Team	\$4,365
20.	Lifeguard	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Lifeguard	\$4,058
21.	Lifeguard Manager	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$3,078
22.	Lifeguard	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Lifeguard	\$2,767
23.	Lifeguard	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Lifeguard	\$2,694
24.	Swim Instructor	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Swim Lesson	\$2,572
25.	Supervisor	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Swim Camp	\$2,565
26.	Lifeguard	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Lifeguard	\$2,361
27.	Lifeguard	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Lifeguard	\$1,956
28.	Coach	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Swim Team	\$1,780
29.	Lifeguard	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Lifeguard	\$1,731
30.	Lifeguard	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Lifeguard	\$1,541
31.	Lifeguard	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Lifeguard	\$1,421
32.	Lifeguard	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Lifeguard	\$1,303
33.	Board Member	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Board	\$1,300
34.	Lifeguard	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Lifeguard	\$1,267
35.	Scheduler	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$1,170
36.	Lifeguard	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Lifeguard	\$1,116

37.	Lifeguard	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Lifeguard	\$1,102
38.	Lifeguard	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Lifeguard	\$1,000
39.	Board Member	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Board	\$950
40.	Lifeguard	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Lifeguard	\$857
41.	Lifeguard	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Lifeguard	\$630
42.	Swim Lesson Manager	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$463
43.	Lifeguard	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Lifeguard	\$300
44.	Board Member	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Board	\$250
45.	Lifeguard	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Lifeguard	\$210
46.	Swim Instructor	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Swim Lesson	\$157
47.	Swim Instructor	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Swim Lesson	\$157
48.	Swim Instructor	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Swim Lesson	\$140
49.	Lifeguard	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Lifeguard	\$132
50.	Supervisor	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Swim Camp	\$122
51.	Board Member	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Board	\$100
52.	Board Member	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Board	\$100
53.	Board Member	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Board	\$100
54.	Board Member	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Board	\$100

55.	Swim Instructor	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Swim Lesson	\$70
56.	Swim Instructor	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Swim Lesson	\$52
57.	Lifeguard	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Lifeguard	\$42
58.	Coach	Rancho Rinconada Recreation and Park District	Swim Team	\$17